Tyne Metropolitan College

Subcontractor

Building Futures East Ltd
Health & Safety Training Ltd
Lomax Training Services Ltd

UKPRN

10029558
10021665
10003981

Contract duration

1/8/15-31/7/16
1/8/15-31/7/16
1/8/15-31/7/16

Type of provision

Adult Skills Training
Adult Skills Training
16-18 Apprenticeships
19+ Apprenticeships
Adult Skills Training

SFA Sub-contractor payments 2015-16

Funding generated
through the ILR

£
51,883
40,271
23,601
27,502
16,159

Funding paid to
Subcontractor

£
33,750
30,000
13,125
20,627
4,500

* Contract cap in place

* Contract cap in place



