Subcontractor	UKPRN	Contract duration	Type of provision	Funding generated through the ILR	Funding paid to Subcontractor	
				£	£	
Building Futures East Ltd	10029558	1/8/15-31/7/16	Adult Skills Training	51,883	33,750	
Health & Safety Training Ltd	10021665	1/8/15-31/7/16	Adult Skills Training	40,271	30,000	
Lomax Training Services Ltd	10003981	1/8/15-31/7/16	16-18 Apprenticeships	23,601	13,125	* Contract cap in place
			19+ Apprenticeships	27,502	20,627	
			Adult Skills Training	16,159	4,500	* Contract cap in place